Company policy is one of constant improvement and therefore changes in specifications may be made without notice and without incurring liability.Please refer to www.toro.com.au
Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 191
Dura Valve Boxes
Valve Box and Lid Product
Code
Valve Box Description Valve Box Lid
Product Code
Dimensions

Toro Australia Pty Ltd, 53 Howards Road, Beverly, South Australia, 5009. Phone 1300 130 898, fax (08)8243 2488. A.B.N 47 001 310 443 193
Dura Valve Boxes
Ordering Information
Code Description
Round
1017RND 175mm Round commercial valve box
1017RNDRW Lilac Coloured 1017RND Valve Box
10110RND 275mm Round commercial valve box
10110RNDRW Lilac Coloured 10110RND Valve Box
Rectangular
10114196 350 x 475 x 150mm commercial valve box
101141912 350 x 475 x 300mm commercial valve box
101141912RW Lilac Coloured 101141912 Valve Box
Jumbo
10117236 425 x 575 x 150mm commercial valve box
101172312 425 x 575 x 300mm commercial valve box
Lid Only - Green Suit Dura™ Valve Boxes
1017LID 175mm Green lid. Suit 1017RND
10110LID 275mm Green lid. Suit 10110RND
1011419LID 350 x 475mm Green lid. Suit 10114196 and 101141912
1011723LID 425 x 575mm Green lid. Suit 10117236 and 101172312
Lid Only - Lilac Suit DURA™ Valve Boxes
1017LIDRW 175mm Lilac Lid. Suit 1017RND
10110LIDRW 275mm Lilac Lid suit 10110RND
1011419LIDRW 350mm x 475mm Lilac Lid. Suit 10114196 and 101141912
1011723LIDRW 425mm x 575mm Lilac Lid. Suit 10117236 and 101172312
Bolt - Suit Dura™ Valve Boxes except 1017RND
591-VBBOLT 3/8” stainless steel bolt
Technical Specifi cations
Static Vertical Load Rating